Sep 22 2024 (02:07) India Rail Info

Ahmedabad - Viramgam Passenger (UnReserved)/09459 - Pass - WR

SBT/Sabarmati Junction to VG/Viramgam Junction
1h 26m - 60 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 18:30 2A |1 0 24 |52 |WR
2 |SBT |[Sabarmatijunction 18:43 18:44 m (1 |1 5 42 |52 |WR
3 |CLDY |Chandlodiya 18:52 18:54 2m |1 |1 11 |69 WR
4 |ABD |Ambli Road 18:59 19:01 2m |1 |1 17 |77 |50 |WR
5 |SAU |Sanand 19:10 19:12 2m |1 |1 28 (|86 (42 |WR
6 |CE Chharodi 19:20 19:21 im (1 (1 [40 (81 (32 |WR
7 |JKA Jakhvada 19:31 19:32 Tm |1 [1 53 19 (32 [(WR
8 |VG Viramgam Junction 20:10 1 |1 65 |- WR

Sep 22 2024 (02:07) https://indiarailinfo.com




